YouGov / Yes Cymru Survey Results

Sample Size: 1060 Adults (18+) in Wales
Fieldwork: 11th - 16th November 2020

Vote in 2019 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
. Cardiff and
Total | Con | Lab | Plaid | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 |50-64 65+ | ABC1 | c2pE [ M43 | Norn | soun | Scuth | South
West Central East West
Weighted Sample|1060[286[325| 78 | 387 | 420 | 516 | 544 | 119 | 402 [ 264|276 ] 530 530 202 219 236 219 182
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
If there was a referendum tomorrow on the
transferring of more powers to the Senedd
(Welsh Parliament), including control of tax and
welfare, but excluding defence and foreign
affairs, how would you vote? Should more
powers be transferred to the Senedd (Welsh
Parliament)?
Yes 40 | 17 60 72 58 28 | 40 39 55 41 40 32 46 34 43 35 42 44 35
No 28 | 64 13 8 19 46 | 33 23 12 15 39 42 29 27 27 31 24 26 32
Would notvote 10 | 3 2 2 2 5 11 8 15 13 5 7 5 14 10 10 8 9 12
Don'tknow 20 | 15 21 17 19 19 | 13 26 9 27 15 19 17 23 19 22 20 20 17
Refused 3 1 4 1 2 3 2 4 9 4 1 1 3 3 1 3 5 2 4
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